
  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 

 
Program

 

   Session start, warm-up start - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 07:00 

 Warm-up stop, pool evacuation - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 08:45 

 Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 2:05.48 Haiyang QIN (1999) CHN 28/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 Anton CHUPKOV (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
 Mare Nostrum Record: 2:07.23 Arno KAMMINGA (1995) NED 05/06/2021 BARCELONA
 Monaco Record: 2:07.56 Ippei WATANABE (1997) JPN 16/06/2018 MONACO

 200 Breaststroke Men (Prelims 1/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:00 
1.
2. Andrei KOTOV 1993 FFN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:25.80
3. Andres PUENTE 2001 MEX MEXICO 2:11.99
4. Caspar CORBEAU 2001 NED NETHERLANDS 2:07.99
5. Denis PETRASHOV 2000 KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 2:10.07
6. Francesco CORAZZA 2004 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 2:18.31
7.
8.

 200 Breaststroke Men (Prelims 2/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:03 
1.
2. Mattia SBACCHIS 2002 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 2:21.51
3. Alex CASTEJON RAMIREZ 1998 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 2:11.55
4. Yu HANAGURUMA 2000 JPN JAPAN 2:07.07
5. Sung-Jae CHO 2001 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 2:09.53
6. Bernhard-Tyler CHRISTIANSON 2001 PAN PANAMA 2:15.47
7. Gwen DOMEREGO 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:38.00
8.

 200 Breaststroke Men (Prelims 3/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:07 
1.
2. Joao CARNEIRO 2003 LUX LUXEMBOURG 2:19.64
3. Adam-John CHILLINGWORTH 1997 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 2:11.31
4. Ippei WATANABE 1997 JPN JAPAN 2:06.94
5. Arno KAMMINGA 1995 NED NETHERLANDS 2:08.30
6. Matthew James RANDLE 2003 RSA TUKSSWIMMING 2:14.01
7. Evan BRETT 2009 GBR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:34.50
8.

 Edition au : 31/05/2024 20:19  Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.7.0 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 1 / 19 

       



  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 
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 Records du 100 Brasse Dames 
 Record du Monde: 1:04.13 Lilly KING (1997) USA 25/07/2017 BUDAPEST
 Record d'Europe: 1:04.35 Ruta MEILUTYTE (1997) LTU 29/07/2013 BARCELONE
 Mare Nostrum Record: 1:04.82 Yuliya EFIMOVA (1992) RUS 17/06/2017 CANET
 Monaco Record: 1:05.20 Ruta MEILUTYTE (1997) LTU 08/06/2013 MONACO

 100 Breaststroke Women (Prelims 1/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:10 
1.
2. Mikayla Liz TAN 2010 SGP SINGAPORE 1:11.45
3. Marina GARCIA URZAINQUI 1994 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 1:08.42
4. Kotryna TETEREVKOVA 2002 LTU LITHUANIA 1:06.02
5. Francesca ZUCCA 2005 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI 1:07.68
6. Emily-Marie SANTOS SILVA 2005 PAN PANAMA 1:09.15
7. Eliza NIKANDROV 2011 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:19.00
8.

 100 Breaststroke Women (Prelims 2/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:12 
1.
2. Mikaela GOELST 2005 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 1:11.43
3. Martina ACQUARONA 2006 ITA R. N. IMPERIA 1:08.37
4. Tes SCHOUTEN 2000 NED NETHERLANDS 1:05.71
5. Florine GASPARD 2001 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 1:07.00
6. Anna BALBIS 2009 ITA R. N. IMPERIA 1:08.96
7. Lea MARIC 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:14.50
8.

 100 Breaststroke Women (Prelims 3/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:14 
1.
2. Mia FRANCO 2007 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 1:10.15
3. Skyler SMITH 2003 USA NORTH CAROLINA AC 1:08.02
4. Reona AOKI 1995 JPN JAPAN 1:05.19
5. En-Yi-Letitia SIM 2003 SGP SINGAPORE 1:06.36
6. Kristyna HORSKA 1997 CZE PK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 1:08.95
7. Nicole IMBESI 2009 ITA R. N. IMPERIA 1:13.59
8.
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
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 Records du 100 Nage Libre Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 46.80 Zhanle PAN (2004) CHN 11/02/2024 DOHA
 Record d'Europe: 46.86 David POPOVICI (2004) ROU 13/08/2022 ROME
 Mare Nostrum Record: 48.08 Nathan ADRIAN (1988) USA 14/06/2014 BARCELONA
 Monaco Record: 48.21 Alexander POPOV (1971) RUS 18/06/1994 MONACO

 100 Freestyle Men (Prelims 1/6) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:16 
1.
2. Lorenzo BANTI 2008 MON MONACO 57.00
3. Lucas TORRE 2009 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 56.90
4. Enzo OUMAILIA 2005 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 54.80
5. Mattia MACKENBERG 2005 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 56.26
6. Raphaël SIROUR 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 57.00
7. Esteban FAURE 2008 MON MONACO 58.00
8.

 100 Freestyle Men (Prelims 2/6) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:18 
1. Theo DRUENNE 2005 MON MONACO 54.50
2. Maxim WUNDERLIN 2007 SUI OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 54.14
3. Laurent FRANCHINI 2000 FRA MONTPELLIER MEDITERRANEE METROPOLE UC NATATION 51.29
4. Aurelien DESCAMPS 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 51.05
5. Mahmoud mohamed MOHAMED 2003 QAT QATAR 51.28
6. Callum WIMBLE 2003 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 53.20
7. Joseph TORRE 2007 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 54.50
8. Antoine PETIT 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 54.80

 100 Freestyle Men (Prelims 3/6) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:19 
1. Falemana LOPEZ 2006 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 50.93
2. Oussama SAHNOUNE 1992 ALG DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 50.49
3. Mattia MOSCONI 1999 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 50.30
4. Elias PERSSON 2002 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 49.73
5. Jaz DUTILLIEUX 2004 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 50.26
6. Anastasios KOUGKOULOS 2003 GRE GREECE 50.48
7. Ricky LOTTERING 2005 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 50.56
8. Ivo STOLK 2001 NED ALBION 51.04

 100 Freestyle Men (Prelims 4/6) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:21 
1. Guy BROOKS 2003 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 49.42
2. Pierre LEBOIS 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 49.16
3. Ralph DALEIDEN CIUFERRI 2003 LUX LUXEMBOURG 48.63
4. Thomas CECCON 2001 ITA LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR 47.97
5. Sergio DE CELIS 2000 ESP SPAIN 48.34
6. Mikel SCHREUDERS 1998 ARU CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 49.01
7. Kenzo SIMONS 2001 NED NETHERLANDS 49.40
8. Jeremie LUONG 2000 VIE CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES 49.69
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 100 Freestyle Men (Prelims 5/6) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:23 
1. Tatsuya MURASA 2007 JPN JAPAN 49.42
2. Konosuke YANAGIMOTO 2003 JPN JAPAN 49.05
3. Charles RIHOUX 1998 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 48.58
4. Sunwoo HWANG 2003 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 47.93
5. Szebasztian SZABO 1996 HUN HUNGARY 48.20
6. Alberto MESTRE 1999 VEN VENEZUELA 48.82
7. Adam JASZO 2002 HUN HUNGARY 49.25
8. Nyls KORSTANJE 1999 NED NETHERLANDS 49.69

 100 Freestyle Men (Prelims 6/6) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:24 
1. Sébastien DE MEULEMEESTER 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 49.40
2. Chad LE CLOS 1992 RSA SG FRANKFURT 49.04
3. Sean NIEWOLD 2002 NED ALBION 48.52
4. Thomas DEAN 2000 GBR AQUATICS GB 47.83
5. Diogo RIBEIRO 2004 POR PORTUGAL 47.98
6. Eu-Jin-Jonathan TAN 2002 SGP SINGAPORE 48.80
7. Daniel MESZAROS 2003 HUN HUNGARY 49.18
8. Miguel NASCIMENTO 1995 POR PORTUGAL 49.63

 Records du 200 Nage Libre Dames 
 Record du Monde: 1:52.85 Mollie O'CALLAGHAN (2004) AUS 26/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Record d'Europe: 1:52.98 Federica PELLEGRINI (1988) ITA 29/07/2009 ROME
 Mare Nostrum Record: 1:54.66 Camille MUFFAT (1989) FRA 06/06/2012 CANET
 Monaco Record: 1:55.03 Siobhan HAUGHEY (1997) HKG 20/05/2023 MONACO

 200 Freestyle Women (Prelims 1/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:26 
1.
2.
3. Maya BELARIBI 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:19.20
4. Soizic GELFMANN 2001 FRA A.A.S.S. NATATION 95 2:07.13
5. Lauren BRETT 2006 GBR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:18.00
6.
7.
8.

 200 Freestyle Women (Prelims 2/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:29 
1. Cecilia ANTINARELLI 2007 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 2:05.93
2. Camille-Lily-Mei CHENG 1993 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 2:01.89
3. Sara GAILLI 2001 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE - ROME 1:59.48
4. Freya ANDERSON 2001 GBR AQUATICS GB 1:55.85
5. Giulia D'INNOCENZO 2002 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE - ROME 1:58.42
6. Anastasiia KIRPICHNIKOVA 2000 FRA MONTPELLIER MEDITERRANEE METROPOLE UC NATATION 2:00.11
7. Dhinidhi DESINGHU 2010 IND INDIA 2:04.24
8.
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 200 Freestyle Women (Prelims 3/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:32 
1. Roberta MARCHESI 2006 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 2:05.38
2. Ieva MALUKA 2003 LAT LATVIA 2:00.94
3. Francisca MARTINS 2003 POR PORTUGAL 1:58.55
4. Panna UGRAI 2004 HUN HUNGARY 1:55.79
5. Waka KOBORI 2000 JPN JAPAN 1:58.22
6. Oceane CARNEZ 2002 FRA BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 1:59.73
7. Johanna ENKNER 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 2:02.67
8.

 200 Freestyle Women (Prelims 4/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:34 
1. Lai-Wa NG 2005 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 2:04.84
2. Cornelia PAMMER 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 2:00.69
3. Nagisa IKEMOTO 2002 JPN JAPAN 1:58.51
4. Siobhan-Bernadette HAUGHEY 1997 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 1:53.96
5. Rio SHIRAI 1999 JPN JAPAN 1:57.44
6. Dune COETZEE 2002 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 1:59.63
7. Marina GARCIA URZAINQUI 1994 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 2:01.97
8. Kyra RABESS 2004 CAY CAYMAN ISLANDS 2:06.30

 Records du 200 Papillon Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 1:50.34 Kristof MILAK (2000) HUN 21/06/2022 BUDAPEST
 Record d'Europe: 1:50.34 Kristof MILAK (2000) HUN 21/06/2022 BUDAPEST
 Mare Nostrum Record: 1:53.89 Kristof MILAK (2000) HUN 26/05/2022 BARCELONA
 Monaco Record: 1:54.22 Tomoru HONDA (2001) JPN 20/05/2023 MONACO

 200 Butterfly Men (Prelims 1/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:37 
1. Daniele VERNALEONE 2005 USA USA / AZURA FLORIDA AQUATICS 2:06.64
2. Armando VEGAS 2002 USA INDIANA SWIM CLUB 2:00.81
3. Hector RUVALCABA 1997 MEX MEXICO 1:56.94
4. Kuan-hung WANG 2002 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 1:54.53
5. Minseop KIM 2004 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 1:54.95
6. Clement SECCHI 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 1:58.72
7. Harsh SAROHA 2004 IND INDIA 2:04.20
8.

 200 Butterfly Men (Prelims 2/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:40 
1. David VANDENHIRTZ 2005 GER SG FRANKFURT 2:05.30
2. James WOODWARD 2000 GBR HATFIELD SWIMMING CLUB 2:00.53
3. Ondrej GEMOV 1999 CZE PK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 1:56.75
4. Tomoru HONDA 2001 JPN JAPAN 1:54.18
5. Kristof MILAK 2000 HUN HUNGARY 1:54.90
6. Erick GORDILLO 1999 GUA GUATEMALA 1:58.41
7. Ardi AZMAN 2003 SGP SINGAPORE 2:03.92
8.
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 200 Butterfly Men (Prelims 3/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:43 
1. Alessio MILANO 2006 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 2:05.04
2. Marius TOSCAN 2002 SUI SCHWIMMVEREIN ST.GALLEN-WITTENBACH 1:58.81
3. Kregor ZIRK 1999 EST ESTONIA 1:55.48
4. Genki TERAKADO 2003 JPN JAPAN 1:54.04
5. Noe PONTI 2001 SUI SWITZERLAND 1:54.59
6. Abdalla NASR 2006 EGY EGYPT 1:57.85
7. Nika TCHITCHIASHVILI 2005 GEO OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2:02.45
8. Edoardo CAMPI 2005 ITA R. N. IMPERIA 2:07.61

 Records du 100 Papillon Dames 
 Record du Monde: 55.48 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 07/08/2016 RIO DE JANEIRO
 Record d'Europe: 55.48 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 07/08/2016 RIO DE JANEIRO
 Mare Nostrum Record: 55.76 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 17/06/2017 CANET
 Monaco Record: 56.20 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 10/06/2017 MONACO

 100 Butterfly Women (Prelims 1/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:46 
1. Viola SOFIA 2006 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 1:03.25
2. Emma HARVEY 2001 BER BERMUDA 59.89
3. Yui OHASHI 1995 JPN JAPAN 58.57
4. Tessa GIELE 2002 NED ALBION 57.38
5. Helena-Rosendahl BACH 2000 DEN DENMARK 58.13
6. Farida OSMAN 1995 EGY EGYPT 58.88
7. Ieva MALUKA 2003 LAT LATVIA 1:00.54
8. Estelle MEJIA SINITO 2010 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:11.00

 100 Butterfly Women (Prelims 2/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:48 
1. Soizic GELFMANN 2001 FRA A.A.S.S. NATATION 95 1:02.23
2. Hoi-Ching YEUNG 2007 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 59.77
3. Lilou RESSENCOURT 2003 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 58.48
4. Louise HANSSON 1996 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 56.94
5. Hiroko MAKINO 1999 JPN JAPAN 57.90
6. Mariana CUNHA 2004 POR CLUBE NATACAO COLEGIO EFANOR 58.87
7. Amalie MIKKELSEN 1997 DEN DENMARK 1:00.34
8. Maya BELARIBI 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:10.50

 100 Butterfly Women (Prelims 3/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:50 
1. Maty NDOYE-BROUARD 2004 FRA LES DAUPHINS D'ANNECY 1:01.80
2. Cheuk-Tung-Natalie KAN 2002 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 59.55
3. Seoyeong KIM 1994 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 58.29
4. Marie WATTEL 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 56.14
5. Anna NTOUNTOUNAKI 1995 GRE GREECE 57.62
6. Jing-Wen QUAH 2000 SGP SINGAPORE 58.73
7. Alba GUILLAMON NOVO 2000 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 1:00.07
8. Alissia CALLEA 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:10.00
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 Records du 100 Dos Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 51.60 Thomas CECCON (2001) ITA 20/06/2022 BUDAPEST
 Record d'Europe: 51.60 Thomas CECCON (2001) ITA 20/06/2022 BUDAPEST
 Mare Nostrum Record: 53.02 Ryosuke IRIE (1990) JPN 29/05/2022 CANET
 Monaco Record: 53.08 Ryosuke IRIE (1990) JPN 07/06/2014 MONACO

 100 Backstroke Men (Prelims 1/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:52 
1.
2.
3. Roberts FRIDRIHSONS 2010 LAT CN SION 1:04.29
4. Callum WIMBLE 2003 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 1:00.34
5. Noa DRUENNE 2009 MON MONACO 1:03.40
6. Keoni LEFEUVRE 2010 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:08.00
7.
8.

 100 Backstroke Men (Prelims 2/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:54 
1. Davide FERLONI 2005 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 58.60
2. Ramy EL GHAZIRI 2003 LBN LEBANON / JAZIRA SWIMMING CLUB 57.56
3. Noe PANTSKHAVA 2006 GEO OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 56.21
4. Joseph RADDE 2002 USA BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE 56.11
5. Paul ALVES TORRES 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 56.12
6. Néo DUTRIAUX 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 56.31
7. Giovanni YOUSEF 2003 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 57.92
8. Romain VANMOEN 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 58.60

 100 Backstroke Men (Prelims 3/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:55 
1. Roméo-César FADDA SAUVAGEOT 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 55.76
2. Simon BUCHER 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 54.66
3. Ruard VAN RENEN 2003 RSA LANE LEADER STELLENBOSCH 54.22
4. Adam JASZO 2002 HUN HUNGARY 53.55
5. Kai VAN WESTERING 2003 NED NETHERLANDS 53.80
6. Srihari NATARAJ 2001 IND INDIA 54.48
7. Adrian SANTOS MARTIN 2002 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 55.08
8. Fritz DIETZ 2004 GER SG FRANKFURT 56.06

 100 Backstroke Men (Prelims 4/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:57 
1. Jules ANDRE 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 55.40
2. Bernhard REITSHAMMER 1994 AUT AUSTRIA 54.59
3. Matteo BRUNELLA 1999 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 54.03
4. Michele LAMBERTI 2000 ITA G.A.M. TEAM SRL SSD 53.36
5. Joao COSTA 2001 POR PORTUGAL 53.71
6. Hidenari MANO 2000 JPN JAPAN 54.46
7. Erikas GRIGAITIS 2002 LTU LITHUANIA 54.96
8. Andrea TORNARI 2004 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 55.84
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 100 Backstroke Men (Prelims 5/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 09:59 
1. Diego MIRA ALBALADEJO 2001 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 55.32
2. Jack SKERRY 2004 GBR AQUATICS GB 54.50
3. Juho LEE 1995 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 53.81
4. Apostolos CHRISTOU 1996 GRE GREECE 52.99
5. Benedek KOVACS 1998 HUN HUNGARY 53.67
6. Hidekazu TAKEHARA 2004 JPN JAPAN 54.37
7. Mathys CHOUCHAOUI 2003 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 54.84
8. Raffaele DE SIMONE 2004 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 55.81

 Records du 200 Dos Dames 
 Record du Monde: 2:03.14 Kaylee MCKEOWN (2001) AUS 10/03/2023 SYDNEY
 Record d'Europe: 2:04.94 Anastasia ZUEVA (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
 Mare Nostrum Record: 2:06.66 Emily SEEBOHM (1992) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET
 Monaco Record: 2:07.02 Kathleen BAKER (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO

 200 Backstroke Women (Prelims 1/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:00 
1.
2. Lisa POU 1999 MON MONACO 2:19.00
3. Levenia SIM 2006 SGP SINGAPORE 2:14.34
4. Bertille COUSSON 2002 FRA BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 2:11.21
5. Lou-Anne GUITON 2003 FRA BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 2:13.59
6. Anna CONTI 2003 ITA SSD SPORT FULL TIME SASSARI 2:15.98
7. Eliza NIKANDROV 2011 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:35.00
8.

 200 Backstroke Women (Prelims 2/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:04 
1.
2. Carolina CERMELLI 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS 2:17.97
3. Milla DRAKOPOULOS 2006 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 2:13.97
4. Katalin BURIAN 1995 HUN HUNGARY 2:10.19
5. Hannah Colleen PEARSE 2003 RSA TUKSSWIMMING 2:12.04
6. Giulia VIACAVA 2006 SRB AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:15.69
7. Océane ARCHAMBAULT 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:32.92
8.
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 Records du 200 4 Nages Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 1:54.00 Ryan LOCHTE (1984) USA 28/07/2011 SHANGHAI
 Record d'Europe: 1:54.82 Léon MARCHAND (2002) FRA 27/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Mare Nostrum Record: 1:56.31 Hugo GONZALEZ (1999) ESP 06/06/2021 BARCELONA
 Monaco Record: 1:57.43 Matthew SATES (2003) RSA 21/05/2022 MONACO

 200 Medley Men (Prelims 1/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:07 
1.
2. Anakko MURACCIOLI 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:21.00
3. Mathieu DUFRAIGNE 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2:06.71
4. Clément BIDARD 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 1:59.83
5. Finn KEMP 2005 LUX LUXEMBOURG 2:02.94
6. Antoine PETIT 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:13.00
7. Alessio TRUNGADI 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:28.00
8.

 200 Medley Men (Prelims 2/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:10 
1.
2. Ruard VAN RENEN 2003 RSA LANE LEADER STELLENBOSCH 2:19.32
3. Bernhard-Tyler CHRISTIANSON 2001 PAN PANAMA 2:04.22
4. Tomoyuki MATSUSHITA 2005 JPN JAPAN 1:58.12
5. Apostolos PAPASTAMOS 2001 GRE GREECE 2:01.26
6. Romain VANMOEN 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:08.50
7. Keoni LEFEUVRE 2010 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:25.50
8.

 200 Medley Men (Prelims 3/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:13 
1.
2. Gabriel CRASSARD 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:14.00
3. Max HALBEISEN 2003 AUT AUSTRIA 2:03.44
4. Thomas DEAN 2000 GBR AQUATICS GB 1:56.07
5. Erick GORDILLO 1999 GUA GUATEMALA 2:00.97
6. Jules REMY 2003 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2:08.20
7. Gwen DOMEREGO 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:22.50
8.
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 Records du 400 Nage Libre Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 3:40.07 Paul BIEDERMANN (1986) GER 26/07/2009 ROME
 Record d'Europe: 3:40.07 Paul BIEDERMANN (1986) GER 26/07/2009 ROME
 Mare Nostrum Record: 3:41.71 Ian THORPE (1982) AUS 12/06/2001 MONACO
 Monaco Record: 3:41.71 Ian THORPE (1982) AUS 12/06/2001 MONACO

 400 Freestyle Men (Prelims 1/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:16 
1. Esteban FAURE 2008 MON MONACO 4:20.00
2. Theo DRUENNE 2005 MON MONACO 4:02.00
3. Pablo COLLIN 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 3:57.71
4. Kieran BIRD 1999 GBR AQUATICS GB 3:45.63
5. Hojoon LEE 2001 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:48.81
6. Ricky LOTTERING 2005 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 3:59.25
7. Raphaël SIROUR 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:12.50
8.

 400 Freestyle Men (Prelims 2/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:22 
1. Joseph TORRE 2007 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:15.00
2. Jaz DUTILLIEUX 2004 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 3:59.80
3. Jerald LIUM 2004 SGP SINGAPORE 3:56.93
4. Woomin KIM 2001 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:42.71
5. Marco DE TULLIO 2000 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE - ROME 3:47.15
6. Mats BARADAT 2003 FRA AQUATIC CLUB HYEROIS 3:57.95
7. Gabriel CRASSARD 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:06.61
8. Lorenzo BANTI 2008 MON MONACO 4:26.50

 Warm-up - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 10:27 

 Records du 50 Papillon Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 22.27 Andriy GOVOROV (1992) UKR 01/07/2018 ROME
 Record d'Europe: 22.27 Andriy GOVOROV (1992) UKR 01/07/2018 ROME
 Mare Nostrum Record: 22.53 Andriy GOVOROV (1992) UKR 17/06/2018 MONACO
 Monaco Record: 22.53 Andriy GOVOROV (1992) UKR 17/06/2018 MONACO

 50 Butterfly Men (Prelims 1/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:00 
1.
2.
3. Gabriel CRASSARD 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 27.50
4. Nicolas AUDOUARD 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.50
5. Ladislas SALCZER 2000 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.50
6. Alessio TRUNGADI 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 28.00
7.
8.
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 

 
Program

 

 50 Butterfly Men (Prelims 2/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:01 
1. Alessio MILANO 2006 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 25.76
2. Mateusz KONIECZNY 2005 POL NIKA SPORT TEAM KRAKOW 25.50
3. Joao CARNEIRO 2003 LUX LUXEMBOURG 24.97
4. Harsh SAROHA 2004 IND INDIA 24.97
5. Mattéo CARUSO 2003 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 24.97
6. Nika TCHITCHIASHVILI 2005 GEO OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 25.16
7. Ramy EL GHAZIRI 2003 LBN LEBANON / JAZIRA SWIMMING CLUB 25.55
8. Edoardo CAMPI 2005 ITA R. N. IMPERIA 26.23

 50 Butterfly Men (Prelims 3/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:02 
1. Ian-Yentou HO 1997 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 24.03
2. Stanislas HUILLE 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.74
3. Stergios-marios BILAS 2001 GRE GREECE 23.16
4. Dylan CARTER 1996 TTO ASATT 22.85
5. Nyls KORSTANJE 1999 NED NETHERLANDS 23.02
6. Chad LE CLOS 1992 RSA SG FRANKFURT 23.47
7. Sébastien DE MEULEMEESTER 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.89
8. Gabriele LOSS 2002 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 24.53

 50 Butterfly Men (Prelims 4/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:03 
1. Alexandre PHILIPPS 2006 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 23.99
2. Alberto LOZANO MATEOS 1998 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 23.67
3. Andrey GOVOROV 1992 UKR UKRAINE 23.10
4. Diogo RIBEIRO 2004 POR PORTUGAL 22.80
5. Abdelrahman SAMEH 2000 EGY EGYPT 22.94
6. Thomas VERHOEVEN 1997 NED ALBION 23.22
7. Issei KIM 2005 JPN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 23.80
8. Ricky LOTTERING 2005 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 24.51

 50 Butterfly Men (Prelims 5/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:04 
1. Nicolas VERMOREL 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.91
2. Katsuhiro MATSUMOTO 1997 JPN JAPAN 23.50
3. Simon BUCHER 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 23.05
4. Noe PONTI 2001 SUI SWITZERLAND 22.65
5. Szebasztian SZABO 1996 HUN HUNGARY 22.91
6. Thom DE BOER 1991 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 23.19
7. Clement SECCHI 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.78
8. Guy BROOKS 2003 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 24.35
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 

 
Program

 

 Records du 50 Papillon Dames 
 Record du Monde: 24.43 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 05/07/2014 BORAS
 Record d'Europe: 24.43 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 05/07/2014 BORAS
 Mare Nostrum Record: 24.76 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 14/06/2017 BARCELONA
 Monaco Record: 24.89 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 21/05/2023 MONACO

 50 Butterfly Women (Prelims 1/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:06 
1.
2. Hoi-Ching YEUNG 2007 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 27.16
3. Hoi-Lam TAM 1998 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 26.55
4. Anna NTOUNTOUNAKI 1995 GRE GREECE 25.82
5. Michelle COLEMAN 1993 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 26.15
6. Marina SPADONI 1993 ESA EL SALVADOR 26.93
7. Viola SOFIA 2006 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 28.93
8.

 50 Butterfly Women (Prelims 2/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:07 
1. Estelle MEJIA SINITO 2010 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 31.80
2. Alba GUILLAMON NOVO 2000 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 27.01
3. Emilie BECKMANN 1997 DEN DENMARK 26.27
4. Mélanie HENIQUE 1992 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 25.17
5. Louise HANSSON 1996 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 25.92
6. Helena-Rosendahl BACH 2000 DEN DENMARK 26.80
7. Soizic GELFMANN 2001 FRA A.A.S.S. NATATION 95 28.47
8.

 50 Butterfly Women (Prelims 3/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:08 
1. Alissia CALLEA 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 31.50
2. Maty NDOYE-BROUARD 2004 FRA LES DAUPHINS D'ANNECY 26.96
3. Silvia DI PIETRO 1993 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE - ROME 26.27
4. Sarah SJOESTROEM 1993 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 24.63
5. Tessa GIELE 2002 NED ALBION 25.85
6. Amalie MIKKELSEN 1997 DEN DENMARK 26.76
7. Sum-Yiu LI 2009 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 27.86
8.
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 

 
Program

 

 Records du 50 Dos Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 23.55 Kliment KOLESNIKOV (2000) RUS 27/07/2023 KAZAN
 Record d'Europe: 23.80 Kliment KOLESNIKOV (2000) RUS 18/05/2021 BUDAPEST
 Mare Nostrum Record: 24.45 Michael ANDREW (1999) USA 09/06/2019 MONACO
 Monaco Record: 24.45 Michael ANDREW (1999) USA 09/06/2019 MONACO

 50 Backstroke Men (Prelims 1/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:09 
1.
2.
3. Roberts FRIDRIHSONS 2010 LAT CN SION 29.61
4. Callum WIMBLE 2003 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 27.31
5. Noa DRUENNE 2009 MON MONACO 29.10
6.
7.
8.

 50 Backstroke Men (Prelims 2/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:11 
1. Néo DUTRIAUX 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 26.84
2. Diego MIRA ALBALADEJO 2001 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 25.98
3. Fritz DIETZ 2004 GER SG FRANKFURT 25.35
4. Adrian SANTOS MARTIN 2002 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 25.09
5. Matteo BRUNELLA 1999 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 25.25
6. Paul ALVES TORRES 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 25.70
7. Ramy EL GHAZIRI 2003 LBN LEBANON / JAZIRA SWIMMING CLUB 26.55
8. Davide FERLONI 2005 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 27.26

 50 Backstroke Men (Prelims 3/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:12 
1. Andrea TORNARI 2004 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 26.84
2. Roméo-César FADDA SAUVAGEOT 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 25.94
3. Adam JASZO 2002 HUN HUNGARY 25.29
4. Apostolos CHRISTOU 1996 GRE GREECE 24.48
5. Kai VAN WESTERING 2003 NED NETHERLANDS 25.19
6. Jack SKERRY 2004 GBR AQUATICS GB 25.63
7. Max HALBEISEN 2003 AUT AUSTRIA 26.05
8. Ivo STOLK 2001 NED ALBION 27.02

 50 Backstroke Men (Prelims 4/4) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:13 
1. Romain VANMOEN 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.80
2. Jules ANDRE 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 25.90
3. Joao COSTA 2001 POR PORTUGAL 25.28
4. Michele LAMBERTI 2000 ITA G.A.M. TEAM SRL SSD 24.47
5. Anastasios KOUGKOULOS 2003 GRE GREECE 25.19
6. Noe PANTSKHAVA 2006 GEO OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 25.58
7. Erikas GRIGAITIS 2002 LTU LITHUANIA 25.99
8. Ladislas SALCZER 2000 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 27.00
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 

 
Program

 

 Records du 50 Dos Dames 
 Record du Monde: 26.86 Kaylee MCKEOWN (2001) AUS 20/10/2023 BUDAPEST
 Record d'Europe: 27.10 Kira TOUSSAINT (1994) NED 10/04/2022 EINDHOVEN
 Mare Nostrum Record: 27.24 Kylie-Jacqueline MASSE (1996) CAN 29/05/2024 BARCELONA
 Monaco Record: 27.37 Ingrid WILM (1998) CAN 21/05/2023 MONACO

 50 Backstroke Women (Prelims 1/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:14 
1. Rébécca NAPOLEONI 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 35.50
2. Carolina CERMELLI 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS 30.00
3. Fanny TEIJONSALO 1996 FIN FINLAND 28.65
4. Tessa GIELE 2002 NED ALBION 27.86
5. Emma HARVEY 2001 BER BERMUDA 28.34
6. Masniari WOLF 2005 GER SG FRANKFURT 29.60
7. Océane ARCHAMBAULT 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 33.50
8.

 50 Backstroke Women (Prelims 2/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:16 
1. Margherita NAPOLEONI 2009 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 34.80
2. Suavana BASKAR 2003 IND INDIA 29.60
3. Milla DRAKOPOULOS 2006 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 28.53
4. Ingrid WILM 1998 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 27.37
5. Mireia PRADELL CARRASCO 1995 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 28.07
6. Nina KOST 1995 SUI OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 28.93
7. Giulia VIACAVA 2006 SRB AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 30.50
8. Thaïs GIMENEZ 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 37.50

 Records du 50 Brasse Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 25.95 Adam PEATY (1994) GBR 25/07/2017 BUDAPEST
 Record d'Europe: 25.95 Adam PEATY (1994) GBR 25/07/2017 BUDAPEST
 Mare Nostrum Record: 26.33 Felipe LIMA (1985) BRA 09/06/2019 MONACO
 Monaco Record: 26.33 Felipe LIMA (1985) BRA 09/06/2019 MONACO

 50 Breaststroke Men (Prelims 1/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:17 
1. Gwen DOMEREGO 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 33.00
2. Mattia SBACCHIS 2002 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 30.24
3. Matteo BRUNELLA 1999 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 28.22
4. Bernhard REITSHAMMER 1994 AUT AUSTRIA 27.05
5. Man-Hou CHAO 1996 MAC MACAU CHINA 27.76
6. Sebastian PIERRE-LOUIS 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT 28.78
7. Jonas MOUNIR 2007 SUI CN SION 31.50
8.
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 
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 50 Breaststroke Men (Prelims 2/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:18 
1. Evan BRETT 2009 GBR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 32.50
2. Jules REMY 2003 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 29.91
3. Kingue STRUIJF 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 27.93
4. Caspar CORBEAU 2001 NED NETHERLANDS 27.01
5. Denis PETRASHOV 2000 KGZ KYRGYZSTAN 27.10
6. Mahmoud mohamed MOHAMED 2003 QAT QATAR 28.70
7. Andrei KOTOV 1993 FFN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 31.20
8.

 50 Breaststroke Men (Prelims 3/3) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:20 
1. Anakko MURACCIOLI 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 32.00
2. Finn KEMP 2005 LUX LUXEMBOURG 28.99
3. Matthew James RANDLE 2003 RSA TUKSSWIMMING 27.87
4. Arno KAMMINGA 1995 NED NETHERLANDS 26.97
5. Taku TANIGUCHI 2001 JPN JAPAN 27.05
6. Vojtech NETRH 2002 CZE PK LITOMERICE 28.24
7. Maxim WUNDERLIN 2007 SUI OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.53
8.

 Records du 50 Brasse Dames 
 Record du Monde: 29.16 Ruta MEILUTYTE (1997) LTU 30/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Record d'Europe: 29.16 Ruta MEILUTYTE (1997) LTU 30/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Mare Nostrum Record: 29.75 Lara VAN NIEKERK (2003) RSA 21/05/2023 MONACO
 Monaco Record: 29.75 Lara VAN NIEKERK (2003) RSA 21/05/2023 MONACO

 50 Breaststroke Women (Prelims 1/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:21 
1.
2. Eliza NIKANDROV 2011 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 37.00
3. Mikaela GOELST 2005 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 32.03
4. Reona AOKI 1995 JPN JAPAN 30.27
5. Anastasia GORBENKO 2003 ISR ISRAEL 30.45
6. Mia FRANCO 2007 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 32.10
7.
8.

 50 Breaststroke Women (Prelims 2/2) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:22 
1.
2. Lea MARIC 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 34.90
3. Tes SCHOUTEN 2000 NED NETHERLANDS 31.46
4. Lara VAN NIEKERK 2003 RSA PRETORIA AQUATIC CLUB 29.73
5. Skyler SMITH 2003 USA NORTH CAROLINA AC 30.41
6. Anna BALBIS 2009 ITA R. N. IMPERIA 32.09
7.
8.

 Edition au : 31/05/2024 20:19  Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.7.0 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 15 / 19 

       



  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 

 
Program

 

 Records du 50 Nage Libre Messieurs 
 Record du Monde: 20.91 Cesar CIELO FILHO (1987) BRA 18/12/2009 SAO PAULO
 Record d'Europe: 20.94 Frédérick BOUSQUET (1981) FRA 26/04/2009 MONTPELLIER
 Mare Nostrum Record: 21.31 Bruno FRATUS (1989) BRA 09/06/2019 MONACO
 Monaco Record: 21.31 Bruno FRATUS (1989) BRA 09/06/2019 MONACO

 50 Freestyle Men (Prelims 1/7) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:24 
1. Alessio TRUNGADI 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 27.00
2. Lucas TORRE 2009 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.00
3. Walid BELMOKHTAR 2006 SUI CN SION 25.72
4. Enzo OUMAILIA 2005 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.50
5. Nicolas AUDOUARD 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.50
6. Mattia MACKENBERG 2005 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 25.74
7. Lorenzo BANTI 2008 MON MONACO 26.00
8.

 50 Freestyle Men (Prelims 2/7) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:25 
1. Raphaël SIROUR 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.50
2. Maxim WUNDERLIN 2007 SUI OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 24.80
3. Mattéo CARUSO 2003 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 24.30
4. Christian SAX 1999 GER SGR-KARLSRUHE 23.85
5. Callum WIMBLE 2003 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 23.91
6. Néo DUTRIAUX 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 24.39
7. Joseph TORRE 2007 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.00
8. Mateo TARAZI 2007 GBR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.50

 50 Freestyle Men (Prelims 3/7) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:26 
1. Matteo BRUNELLA 1999 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 23.40
2. Phillip-luke DE LANGE 2004 RSA TUKSSWIMMING 23.35
3. Sébastien DE MEULEMEESTER 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.06
4. Daniel MESZAROS 2003 HUN HUNGARY 22.94
5. Tatsuya MURASA 2007 JPN JAPAN 23.02
6. Chad LE CLOS 1992 RSA SG FRANKFURT 23.18
7. Laurent FRANCHINI 2000 FRA MONTPELLIER MEDITERRANEE METROPOLE UC NATATION 23.38
8. Aurelien DESCAMPS 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 23.84

 50 Freestyle Men (Prelims 4/7) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:27 
1. Adam JASZO 2002 HUN HUNGARY 22.79
2. Oussama SAHNOUNE 1992 ALG DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 22.76
3. Gabriele LOSS 2002 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 22.73
4. Kingue STRUIJF 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 22.69
5. Falemana LOPEZ 2006 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 22.71
6. Sebastian PIERRE-LOUIS 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT 22.76
7. Issei KIM 2005 JPN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 22.78
8. Guy BROOKS 2003 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 22.88
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool 
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 50 Freestyle Men (Prelims 5/7) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:28 
1. Charles RIHOUX 1998 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 22.36
2. Remi FABIANI 2001 LUX LUXEMBOURG 22.09
3. Renzo TJON A JOE 1995 NED DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 21.88
4. Dylan CARTER 1996 TTO ASATT 21.69
5. Alberto MESTRE 1999 VEN VENEZUELA 21.80
6. Andrey GOVOROV 1992 UKR UKRAINE 21.98
7. Sergio DE CELIS 2000 ESP SPAIN 22.23
8. Jeremie LUONG 2000 VIE CERCLE PAUL BERT RENNES 22.68

 50 Freestyle Men (Prelims 6/7) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:29 
1. Pierre LEBOIS 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 22.27
2. Mikel SCHREUDERS 1998 ARU CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 22.04
3. Ian-Yentou HO 1997 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 21.83
4. Szebasztian SZABO 1996 HUN HUNGARY 21.60
5. Kenzo SIMONS 2001 NED NETHERLANDS 21.73
6. Eu-Jin-Jonathan TAN 2002 SGP SINGAPORE 21.91
7. Nyls KORSTANJE 1999 NED NETHERLANDS 22.20
8. Ralph DALEIDEN CIUFERRI 2003 LUX LUXEMBOURG 22.37

 50 Freestyle Men (Prelims 7/7) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:31 
1. Elias PERSSON 2002 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 22.25
2. Sean NIEWOLD 2002 NED ALBION 21.99
3. Stergios-marios BILAS 2001 GRE GREECE 21.83
4. Thom DE BOER 1991 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 21.59
5. Yuchan JI 2002 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 21.72
6. Miguel NASCIMENTO 1995 POR PORTUGAL 21.91
7. Abdelrahman SAMEH 2000 EGY EGYPT 22.14
8. Ari Pekka LIUKKONEN 1989 FIN FINLAND 22.37

 Records du 50 Nage Libre Dames 
 Record du Monde: 23.61 Sarah SJOESTROEM (1993) SWE 29/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Record d'Europe: 23.61 Sarah SJOESTROEM (1993) SWE 29/07/2023 FUKUOKA
 Mare Nostrum Record: 23.82 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 21/05/2023 MONACO
 Monaco Record: 23.82 Sarah SJOSTROM (1993) SWE 21/05/2023 MONACO

 50 Freestyle Women (Prelims 1/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:32 
1.
2. Lune MATHIS 2005 MON MONACO 31.00
3. Alissia CALLEA 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 29.50
4. Océane ARCHAMBAULT 2009 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 28.86
5. Margherita NAPOLEONI 2009 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 29.40
6. Rébécca NAPOLEONI 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 29.80
7. Thaïs GIMENEZ 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 32.00
8.
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 MONACO
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 50 Freestyle Women (Prelims 2/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:33 
1. Mikaela GOELST 2005 RSA SEALS SWIM CLUB 28.03
2. Cecilia ANTINARELLI 2007 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 27.49
3. Viola SOFIA 2006 ITA FIN / HEAVEN DUE 26.88
4. Cornelia PAMMER 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 26.25
5. Kenisha GUPTA 2003 IND INDIA 26.55
6. Hoi-Ching YEUNG 2007 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 27.00
7. Soizic GELFMANN 2001 FRA A.A.S.S. NATATION 95 27.55
8. Roberta MARCHESI 2006 ITA QSWIM SSD A R. L. 28.03

 50 Freestyle Women (Prelims 3/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:34 
1. Sum-Yiu LI 2009 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 25.67
2. Marta GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS 1995 ESP FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO 25.39
3. Petra SENANSZKY 1994 HUN HUNGARY 24.81
4. Michelle COLEMAN 1993 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 24.43
5. Florine GASPARD 2001 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 24.65
6. Barbora JANICKOVA 2000 CZE PK UP OLOMOUC 25.07
7. Fanny TEIJONSALO 1996 FIN FINLAND 25.54
8. Camille-Lily-Mei CHENG 1993 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 25.79

 50 Freestyle Women (Prelims 4/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:35 
1. Amel MELIH 1993 ALG S.A.L ST PRIEST NATATION 25.60
2. Hoi-Lam TAM 1998 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA 25.36
3. Julie-Kepp JENSEN 2000 DEN DENMARK 24.80
4. Mélanie HENIQUE 1992 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 24.34
5. Valerie VAN ROON 1998 NED DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 24.62
6. Caitlin-ann DE LANGE 2004 RSA TUKSSWIMMING 24.96
7. Emma-Virginia MENICUCCI 2002 ITA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE - ROME 25.50
8. Emma HARVEY 2001 BER BERMUDA 25.70

 50 Freestyle Women (Prelims 5/5) - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:37 
1. Nina KOST 1995 SUI OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 25.60
2. Lison NOWACZYK 2003 FRA BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB 25.21
3. Farida OSMAN 1995 EGY EGYPT 24.72
4. Sarah SJOESTROEM 1993 SWE SWEDEN AQUATICS 23.61
5. Marie WATTEL 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS MARSEILLE 24.54
6. Ting Wen QUAH 1992 SGP SINGAPORE 24.92
7. Signe BRO 1999 DEN DENMARK 25.47
8. Marina SPADONI 1993 ESA EL SALVADOR 25.69

 End of the session - Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 11:38 
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